Electrical System
Specification
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2017 V3   |  Page 1 of 5
6” Cylinder Slim Series
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
- 40W   (120V/0.34A; 277V/0.15A)

Beam Angle
CCT / CRI Dimming
Ordering Example: CSS-100-408-UNV-DMX-45-BLK-SUM
CSS UNV-
- - - -
- - -
1 Option is NOT compatible with Outdoor and
  Natatorium rating.
2 Standard 0-10V ONLY.
3 Surge protector for up to 10KV.  Applicable for
   unstable mains or facilities using high power
   machineries.
4 Option is NOT compatible with Outdoor and
   Natatorium rating.
Standard lead time is 4 weeks, items highlighted in grey require additional lead time.
*120V ONLY
*Option is NOT compatible with EMP
  and DMX.
*40-80W only
40     40W
60     60W
80     80W
100   100W
For Indoor
For Outdoor
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2017 V3  |  Page 3 of 5
6” Cylinder Slim Series
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Dimensions Mounting Options
Ø6.4”
15” DMX Cable
(RJ-45)
Surface Mount
Wall Mount
Stem
Adjustable Aircraft Cable
Junction Box
(not included)
Canopy Swivel
Junction Box
(not included)
Junction Box
(not included)
Emergency Pack Lumen Output TableDelivered Lumens*
*Tolerance   8%
CCT
1760 lmLumen 1640 lm 1950 lm1890 lm
4000K 5000K2700K 3000K
Beam Angle: 45°CCT
3000K
4000K
2700K
60W40W 80W 100W
3500K
5000K
5780 lm
5500 lm
6180 lm
5890 lm
6490 lm
3640 lm
3470 lm
3895 lm
3710 lm
3990lm
7195 lm
6725 lm
7845 lm
7620 lm
8040 lm